- Palacios Independent School District
o 1209 Twelfth Street Palamos, X 77465

Phone (361)-972-5491 = Fax (361) 972-3567 = www.palaciosisd.erg.

Palacios ISD Board of Trustees — 2023

e Becky Aguilera — Position 5 Member
o baguilera@palaciosisd.org '

¢ Marcos Aparicio — Position 7 .Secret'ary
o maparicio@palaciosisd.org

e Karen Botbyl — Position 2 President
o kbotbyl@palaciosisd.org

. Brandon Bowers — Position3 , Vice President
o bbowers@palaciosisd.org

¢ Brian Busby - Position 4 Member
o bbusby@palaciosisd.org

e Carl Filip - Position 1 ~ Member
o cfilip@palaciosisd.org

¢ Haley Gatcia — Position 6 , Member
o hgarcia@palaciosisd.org




